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BREDERODE S.A.
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Price
116.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.69% (0.80)

LU1068091351
BREB

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Financial
Stock
3,417 EUR

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

116.20 EUR (15)
116.80 EUR (47)
115.80 EUR
116.80 EUR
115.20 EUR
115.80 EUR
115.796871 EUR
9,141
1,058,499.00
214

4

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

a7.50

62.50

75.00 WJN«# MM\W

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1068091351&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1068091351&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c267955c3d53620a952dba6654c7815c90cf329e4091b86164d976c71500f4b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e997a918878cf8733&time=1726763386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab450794302141d5436c5409d9c1e50c665629cfdb37417504ffbf4fe30ff24b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9db19222f1434c603&time=1726763386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0450931e77737b54cd03b8770235796bea458930380b3eb05a9b5897c0a21ebc&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9f64f9e6dcafb628&time=1726763386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b63ef86ab7948e58e64ab86648af4a3356f1c3fca357424aca722723b7393b39&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d0d6a939e24556da&time=1726763386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e4e765140427afb1353071f23c10d4a8af9c4dd8f0c8e5c60125d705e552e9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d7d06930a0f723b&time=1726763386&tool=RSC

BREDERODE S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:12

Price
116.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.69% (0.80)

LU1068091351
BREB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,417 EUR

Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.20 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 116.80 EUR (47)
Open 115.80 EUR
High 116.80 EUR
Low 115.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 115.80 EUR
VWAP 115.796871 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,141
Trading volume 1,058,499.00
Number of trades 214
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.33% +21.46% +4.29%
Perf (abs.) +12.80 +20.60 +4.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.93 18.83 26.30

ERSTE

Group

137.50
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112,50 NII.'

100.00 I(«

w0 #
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62.50
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BREDERODE S.A.

113.92 EUR (9,360
107.71 EUR (4,786
111.02 EUR (4,504
104.00 EUR (5,897
117.40 EUR (2024/05/15
98.00 EUR (2024/01/04
117.40 EUR (2024/05/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
82.70 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2022/05/ 18:09 116.00 EUR 4.25 3
Exchange 09
Euronext Brussels 2024/09/ 17:35 116.60 EUR 1.06 214
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028207

BREDERODE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

.

Contact Details
BREDERODE SA

4 Place Winston Churchill - 1340
Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-26259971
Fax: +
E-mail: info@brederode.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luigi Member of Executive
Santambrogio Committee

Pierre van der Member of Executive
Mersch Committee

Board of directors

Bruno Colmant

Axel van der
Mersch

Nicolas-Louis
Pinon

Pierre van der
Mersch

René Beltjens

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:info@brederode.eu
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